
SL. N0.: 163370632882

ilIAUI.AIIA ABU1 KA1AM AZA]T
U]IIUERSITY OT TEGHTOIOGY, WEST BE]IGAI

(Formerly known as West Bengal University of Technology)

Fnr rhe THIRD YEAR BHSM SECOND SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF 2015 - 2016

liame SAYAK MANDAL Roll No. 33704213037

trLegistration i16. 133371710037 of 2013-2014

! N!VERSIfr OF TECN NOLOGY
WEST BENGAL

GRADE CARI)

Subject
Code

Subjects Offered I-etter
Grade Points Credit Credit

Points

HPM601

HPM602

HPM603

HPM604

HPM605

HPM606

HPM607

HPM691

HPM692

HPM693

HPM694

HPM695

HPM695

HPM697

ADVANCED FOOD PRODUCTION & PATISSERIE

ADVANCED FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE

FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS

ACCOM MODATION OPERATIONS

FACILITY MANAGEMENT

MARKETING & SALES

PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

FOOD PRODUCTION LAB- ADVANCED KITCHEN

ADVANCED FOOD & BEVERAGE LAB

A/O LAB

F/O LAB

COMPUTER LAB

ENGLISH COMMUNICATION

RESEARCH PROJECT

E

E

A

A

A

E

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

I
9

8

8

8

9

I
8

8

8

8

I
8

8

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

9.0

3.0

1.0

1.0

2.0

1.0

2.0

18.0

18.0

16.0

16.0

8.0

9.0

8.0

72.0

24.0

8.0

8.0

16.0

8.0

16.0

TotaI 30.0 245.0

SGPA ODD (sTH) SEMESTER : 9.07 DGPA

SGPA EVEN (6TH) SEMESTER : 8.17
9.58

YGPA 8.62

Result P

Colege / Institution GLOBAL GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS (337)

lvL'.t<"?**i"a-
Kolkata, The 31ST AUGUST ,2016 Controller of Examinations (Actg.)


