MAULANA ABUL KALAM AZAD UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, WEST BENGAL

(Formerly known as West Bengal University of Technology)



For the THIRD YEAR BHSM SECOND SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF 2015 - 2016

Name SAYAK MANDAL

Roll No. 33704213037

Registration No. 133371710037 of 2013-2014

Subject Code	Subjects Offered	Letter Grade	Points	Credit	Credi Points	
HPM601	ADVANCED FOOD PRODUCTION & PATISSERIE	nisersity E Techno sulana Alba Kaian	agy, U 9 st Reu Acad Chistop	2.0	18.0	
HPM602	ADVANCED FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE	rehnology Ébest Be Han Azar Univers	ngal M 9 uland 3 av of Feetunio	2.0	18.0	
HPM603	FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS	est dengal A rlaulan. niversity of fechno	Abut 8 alam 2 ogy. West Ben	2.0	16.0	
HPM604	ACCOMMODATION OPERATIONS	uuluos Ab A l Kalan	Azad 8 overs	2.0	16.0	
HPM605	FACILITY MANAGEMENT	alam dizad <mark>a</mark> l indeers	8	1.0	8.0	
HPM606	MARKETING & SALES		9	1.0	9.0	
HPM607	PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT	enhology A Nest Re	rgal 76 <mark>8</mark> ulana / iv af Dechnala	leat 11.0 m As	8.0	
HPM691	FOOD PRODUCTION LAB- ADVANCED KITCHEN	est Rengal Alloulan. niversity of Lechno	Ahdl <mark>8</mark> alam	9.0	72.0	
HPM692	ADVANCED FOOD & BEVERAGE LAB	rulona ah A Kalan Rinology Key Be	8	3.0	24.0	
HPM693	A/O LAB	alam Azar A Univers	8 hunle	1.0	8.0	
HPM694	F/O LAB and University of Technology, West Bengal Maulana Abut Kalam Azad U	A	egy, '8 st Ben Azad Iniversi	1.0	8.0	
HPM695	COMPUTER LAB	and the second sec	8	2.0	16.0	
HPM696	ENGLISH COMMUNICATION	st RengalAtaulan niversity of Techno	Atrul 8 atom /	1.0	8.0	
HPM697	RESEARCH PROJECT Into Acad University of Technology, West Bengal Manlana Abul Kalam Acad University of Technology, West Rengel Manlana Abul Kalam Acad	urhan Al A l Salan schoology, West Be alati Azad Univers su Bengal Maolan niversity of Techno	A and 8 nivers ngal Maulana ny of Technolo (Abul) Kalam nggy Wast Ben	ty of 2.0 moles but because Arr r, West Benga and University of Mandana Al	16.0 Minutana A Fechada Minutana A	
aulana Ahui Kalan chaology, West Ber Jam Azar Lowers est Bengat Maulan úversity of Techno	A tad University of Technology, West Bengal Maulana Alar) Kahaw Azad University of Technology, West Bengal Maulana Alari Ka gal Maulana Alari Kaiam Azad University of Technology, West Bengal Maulana Alari Ka y of rechnology, West neugal Maulana Alari Kasan Azad University of Technology, West Alari Kalam Azad University of Fechnology, West Bengal Maulana Alari Kalam Azad U igy, West Bengal Maulana Alari Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengal Ma	achuology, West Be alata Azad Universi St 40.5gat wasman niversity of Techno	igal Mandavia ty of Technolo Total	30.0	245.0	
SGPA ODD (5TH) SEMESTER : 9.07				DGPA		
SGPA EVEN (6TH) SEMESTER : 8.17				8.58		
YGPA 8.62				-		
Result P					-	
College / Inst	GLOBAL GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS (337)	27		8	24. 12	

Kolkata, The 31ST AUGUST, 2016

Indrand Mukherijee Controller of Examinations (Actg.)